Name

151 Will Rafey

120 Markus Brazill
143 Tony Wang
103 Al Ho

130 Elliott Velson
116 Zachary Levine
152 Matt Rossetto
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Rankings

International Extemp

Semis Finals
122 (1) 1 142
111 (1) 2 42 4
521 (2 3 315
112 (1) 3 573
313 (2 1 236
233 (2 2 751
234 (3) 3 667
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Total

21
25
29
33
37
39
43
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